5/5/2017

The Rear Admiral FEP Hutton Challenge Trophy and £10.00

1

Admiral Hutton Tyro Trophy

Admiral Hutton Tyro Trophy

Lt JRW Postle

Six pounds

2

Cdt R Bhargava

Four pounds

3

Cdt SI Mohacek

Next Best Scores

4

o0 3 O\

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

NA Rosewell
CH Lawson
MH Roberts
Cdt RS Moore
CJ Sherratt

Cdt JM Austin
NR Wells

DF Robinson

P Delforno

Cdt JCT Kent
CA Leece

H Rumbelow
Cpl M Rogers
NS Roberts

Cdt ER Welford
Cdt AD Patrick
Cdt CJB Beddoe
PO HA Jenkins
Cdt MSE Firman
Cdt SFD Dash
Cdt MTD Read
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Epsom College

Epsom College

Sevenoaks School

C.UR.A
C.UR.A

A.TS.C
Gresham's R.C
Club 25
Gresham's R.C
LMRA

LMRA
Darlington R & P.C
Epsom College
Artists

Windsor RC
Somerset ACF
Martlets
Wellington College
Gresham's R.C
Epsom College
Sevenoaks School
Gresham's R.C
Sevenoaks School
Epsom College

Entry Summary

Class

Entries|Sweeps

Sweep
Prizes

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/A151.htm

Total

680.67v

662.55v

658.46v

650.48v
650.47v
650.47v
649.41v
648.39v
646.50v
646.49v
643.54v
643.43v
641.46v
638.57v
638.44v
638.43v
635.38v
631.35v
631.34v
627.33v
615.33v
606.21v
595.37v
500.39v
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X 0 o 0
A 0 o 0
o) 0 0 0|
T 0 0 0|
Total 24

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/A151.htm
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